FOOD AND BEVERAGE

MENU
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LES HORS-D'OEUVRE - APPETIZERS

Saghanaki

Fried roumy cheese with butter & lemon sauce

Calamars Frits

Specially marinated fried calamari

Calamars Grilles

Grilled calamari slice marinated in oil & lemon

Foie De Poulet Sauté

Chicken liver Sauted in butter, lemon and garlic sauce

Foie De Veau Alexandrin

Veal liver with oriental spices and hot pepper

Cerveau Butter & Lemon

Boiled brain marinated in oil, lemon & mustard

Cerveau Bouilli

Beef brain marinated & fried in butter and lemon sauce

Cerveau Frit

72.00

115.00

115.00

110.00

115.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

Beef brain fried in butter, marinated in bread crumbs, egg and flour

Saute Testes

Roasted beef testes with butter, lemoné garlic sauce

Crevettes a ' huile et au Citron

Boiled shrimps marinated with cil, lemon and mustard

Saumon Fume

Slices of smoked salmon served with capers, onion rings and boiled eggs

All prices above to Egyptian pounds add 12% Service + value Tax
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160.00
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LES SOUPES - SOUPS

Potage aux Légumes

Fresh seasonal vegetable soup

Creme de Volailles

Creamy chicken soup with chicken pieces

Creme de Tomates

Creamy tomato soup

Veloute de lentilles

Eastern lentil soup served with croutons

Creme de Broccoli

Summary broccoli cream and spices

Creme aux Champignons
Creamy Champignon Soup
Soupe a I' oignon

Oven baked onion soup

Soupe de Crevettes
Fresh shrimps in SG style soup

Soupe Fruits de mer
Fish f Calamari / Shrimps

Ox Tail Soup

OX Tail soup with meat and vegetables pieces

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

65.00

77.00

85.00

80.00

Served with toast, stirring with olive oil & garlic

All prices above to Egyptian pounds add 12% Service + value Tax
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LES SALADES — SALADS
Baba Ghanoug / Tahina 25.00

Labna 30.00

Yoghurt with mint and olive oil

Aubergines a L Orientale 28.00

Freshly sliced eggplants glazed with fresh tomato sauce, garlic and vinegar

Salade Orientale mixte 30.00

Fresh vegetables of the season

Salade De Saison 30.00

Slices of fresh vegetables marinated with vinegar, oil and mustard

Salade Russe 50.00

Cubes of carrots, potatoes & green beans served with special mayonnaise sauce

Salade Grecque 50.00

A mix of cucumber, tomatoes, feta cheese sprinkled with fresh thyme

Salade fromage de chevre 55.00

Lettuce lolla rossa , red raisins — cherry tomatoes — green apple — goat cheese

Rouge & noir salade 55.00

Rocea — black olives — cherry tomatoes — fresh mashroom — avocado basilic — labna grenade

Salade de californie 60.00

Cubes of tomatoes and bell pepper served with corn and grilled chicken

Salade Nigoise 60.00

Cubes of polatoes, tomatoes, lettuce, green beans, olives, tuna, anchovies & boiled eggs

Lady apple salade 58.00

La rossa - lettuce — icebreg — walnut slices — apple - chicken breast grenade — Roquefort sauce

Caprice salade 60.00

Tomato slices covered with cheese, mozzarella, pepplower, basil & olive ol

All prices above to Egyptian pounds add 12% Service + value Tax
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LES PATES & RIZ - PASTA & RICE

Riz avec résine masitc 50.00

Served with Bolognese, curry or tomato sauce

Riz Mix 70.00

Rice with cinnamon and mixed nuts

Riz au Foie et Reins 105.00
Beef liver and kidney with madeira sauce served with white rice

Votre Choix De Pates

Spaghetti- Penne- Fettuccini
Served with

Bolognese or tomato sauce or mushrooms With fresh cream  65.00

Roquefort sauce or our delicious creamy salmon sauce 85.00

Basil with cream sauce [ Pesto ) 72.00

Seafood sauce or shrimps with fresh cream 125.00
Cannelloni aux epinards et a la Ricotta 80.00

Stuffed with spinach aux Ricotta cheese

Lasagna 85.00

Italian pasta layered with meat, bachamel & tomato sauce

Cannelloni a la viande 85.00

Baked rolled pasta stuffed with grated cheese& tomato sauce

Ravioli aux epinards et a la Ricotta 80.00

Risotto Mushroom 110.00

All prices above to Egyptian pounds add 12% Service + value Tax
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POISSONS & CRUSTACES — FISH

Crevettes Cocktail 145.00

Shrimps in delicious creamy sauce served cold

Crevettes Panées 190.00

Fried shrimps

Crevettes a la sauce au curry 200.00

Shrimps in spicy Indian curry sauce , served with white rice

Filet de Loup Frits 200.00

Fried sea bass glazed with butter and lemon sauce - meunutére

Filet de Loup Special 220.00
Fresh sea bass fillet glazed with butter & lemon sauce

served with shrimps capers & mushrooms

Brochette de poisson 220.00

Grilled fish kebab ( sea bass )

Specialité Riz San Giovanni 220.00

Our special rice with shrimps, fish cubes and nuts

Tranche Crillée 245.00

Grilled sea bass marinated in butter and lemon sauce

Crevettes Grillees 330.00

Jumbo prawns grilled to perfection

Today Kilo Fish Today's price 3

Served with Sﬂ'}l’ﬁﬂii}l’a rice or WE-‘dgEﬁ potato
As per the choice
All prices above to Egyptian pounds add 12% Service + value Tax
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& POISSONS & CRUSTACES — FISH 2
® &
i Chef Casserole 160.00
[0 @
% Seafood with tomato sauce in the oven, served with white rice 25
e =
= Coguille Saint- Jacques 200.00 &
oy =5
:.’_5; ' Seabass fillet, shrimps and mushrooms with Bachamel sauce %
b5 g
$5 served in a seashell with white rice 22
= w2
-:6:; = .y
& Fresh salmon Slice 240.00 &

= @
§«: Piece of marinated fresh salmon, served grilled or sauted with butter 3‘:’}
& . e
:5 Amir El Behar 350.00 ¢
) 5
;_.g Grilled seafood ( fresh salmon, big shrimps, kebab grilled fish ___,:
= o
% kofta grilled fish , Spit grilled ) ;gé
% B
& %
= 2
% 25
= o
% o
£ 2
|22 232
'E':;.; :'.'%d?
L g‘:
s H
i) @3
& Served dishes with sayadiya rice or wedges potato =5
g% As per the choice ‘%?
E’% All prices above to Egyptian pounds add 12% Service + value Tax %
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LES VOLAILLES — POULTRY

Foie de poulet Sauce Madere 115.00

Chicken liver with madeira sauce & cream, served with white rice

Shish Taouk 140.00

Chicken kebab marinated and grilled to perfection

Poulet Pane 137.00

Fried and marinated chicken breast

Poulet a I Orientale 140.00

Roasted chicken served with rice herbed with cinnamon & mixed nuts on top

Negresco 140.00

Oven baked strips of chicken breast mixed with pasta, mushrooms & bachamel

Poulet au Curry/ Roquefort 140.00

Chicken breast in curry or rich creamy Roquefort sauce

Poulet Grille 160.00

Whole boneless chicken grilled to perfection

Pigeon Grille 200.00

2 pigeons marinated and grilled

Duck ( Orange sauce or red raspberry sauce }200.00

Bust the roasted duck with your choice of sauce

Served with rice or french frise and saute vegetables

As per the choice
All prices above to Egyptian pounds add 12% Service + value Tax
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LES VIANDES — MEAT

Piccata aux Champignons 205.00
Cutlets of veal marinated with madeira and mushrooms
Piccata Opera 205.00
Veal with madeira sauce, mushrooms & chicken liver
Filet au Poivre 205.00

Pepper steak is a French dish that consists of a steak, traditionally a fillet

mignon coated with loosely cracked peppercoms and then cooked

Filet Mignon aux Champignons 205.00
2 pcs Beef marinated in butter & madeira topped with mushrooms
Tournedos Opeéra 210.00

Beef marinated in butter and madeira sauce topped

with mushrooms and chicken liver, served on toast

Tournedos aux Champignons 210.00
Fillet steak marinated in butter and served on toast

Escalope Maison 215.00
Cutlet of veal with cheese and smoked tongue

Escalope Zingara 215.00
Cutlet of veal with mushrooms sauce & smoked tongue

Cordon Bleu 215.00

2 cutlets of veal beef with liver, tongue and cheese along with madeira and butter sauce

Served with rice or french frise with saute vegetables
As per the choice

All prices above to Egyptian pounds add 12% Service + value Tax

L
LR

L };5{ .f{ﬁf.l"i }i L}:f;i 3 }.{.'

SERERERES

RER

i
w

R

B2 SR T oA SRR SRRt L A0 SR R s SR SRS SRR SRS o o

i
1]



i LES VIANDES — MEAT

£ :!33
= -u-:_..;
2 B2
¢ Kebab & Kofta 165.00 &
E% Selection of beef meat and Easter kofta grilled to perfection %5’5
;{ 4 E :_-_:'_:
iz Grillades Mixtes 175.00 &
':'-:,,- Selection of grilled kofta, meat, shish taouk& lamb chops KE
i H -~ '-'""}
¢ Foie Saute 185.00 &
L] I';.:
%% Juicy liver marinated and grilled with butter and garlic =
FL) = = 7
i Foie de Veau Grillé 185.00 2
;E Liver marinated with garlic and lemon sauce %3:
2 o 1|74 @
¢ Filet Grille 195.00 =
iZ  Fillet tenderloin grilled to perfection =2
e Lk ]
2 Mezelikia a la Grecque 195.00 &
o =
f_.g A mix of kidney, liver , pieces of meat with madeira sauce v:“
= =
::}5 served with white rice ﬁ:
¥ B2
¢ Escalope Nature 205.00 G
b &3
:..,% Grilled veal marinated in herbed butter sauce =5
;5 Escalope Paneé - Viennoise 205.00
to Cutlet of Veal Panea - Eggs and Anchovies H
b . @5
i Paillard de Veau 215.00 &
:1:;{ Thin cutlet of veal flattened and delicately grilled ;'}5
:¢ Chateau briand (2 pres.) 375.00 &
|_\.'él Ii"l
<) Thick cut of beef tenderloin marinated and grilled, served with maitre d'htel butter ‘;':
€y (g )
2 &2
%
f:é Served with rice or french frise and saute vegetables _::’;
33 As per the choice 24
;.'Er: All prices above to Egyptian pounds add 12% Service + value Tax §§
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LES DESSERTS - DESSERTS

Tiramisu

Om Ali

Molten Cake

Cheese Cake

Pavlova

Crépe Nutella- Strawberry

Percussion Honey with cream in the oven
Gateaux Francais

Créme Brdlée a L' Orange

Creme Caramel

Pudding de Riz with cinnamon & nuts

Riz au lait avec de la créme CGlacée
Brownies with ice cream

Glace Mixte

Salade de Fruits

Salade de Fruits avec de la Créme Glacée
Fruits de saison

60.00
65.00
65.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
50.00
45.00
55.00
50.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00

All prices above to Egyptian pounds add 12% Service + value Tax

TR i
RS S N S T S T Ty s

Ty T o, T
LyT i:h'f.rii'wr-f-ai-‘qﬁﬂ{fﬂlh:r’:i%,

S
R,

R

IRERIRTRBIRTRERE

SERERIERER

ERIUERER

[ ]
R

TRERER

it ]
B

e e S e Ty e S v e T e S I e ey TS ek I 2 i"il'?;
SRR R RW R R R RN



-

A D N G N A R N e S i anes

A

IR

-
-
'rd

BOISSONS FRA[CHES — COLD DRINKS

Eau Minérale

Carob - Doum - Ennab
Eau Gazeifiée

Jus de Citron - Orange
Jus de Citron a la menthe
Jus de Tomato

Jus de Mangue - Banane - Fraise
Thé Glacé

Eau Tonic - Soda

Birell - Fairouz

Soda a la créeme glacee

Thé Caffé - Tea Coffee
The
The Vert
Anise / Menthe
Espresso
Cappuccino
Café Turc
Nescafé
Chocolat Chaud au lait

All prices above to Egyptian pounds add 12% Service + value Tax
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27.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
38.00
28.00
34.00
40.00
43.00

28.00
28.00
28.00
42.00
45.00
33.00
33.00
33.00
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SPIRITS

Bitter Campari Vermouth
Ouzo San Rival

Whisky Deluxe

Whisky Special

Whisky Régular

Gin

Vodka

French Cognac

French Brandy
Cointreau - peppermint
Egyptian Champagne
French Champagne

COCKTAIL

Bloody Mary
Screw Driver
Gin Orange
Americano
Pina Colada

All prices above to Egyptian pounds add 12% Service + value Tax
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140.00
160.00
375.00
360.00
320.00
200.00
200.00
380.00
210.00
290.00
650.00

3750.00 %

150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
155.00
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i Pharos - Omar Khayyam 385.00 2
wg.z Grand Marquis- Obelisk 450.00 ?
i Ayam Gianaclis 650.00 _i
2 Casper 630.00
io Cape Bay 500.00 2

g

3% r . E
2 Rosé Wine E

~<_ Pharos - Omar Khayyam 385.00 z»""‘
i Obelisk &
2 e 450.00 <
i layla 550.00 &

!
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¢ Red Wine

< Pharos - Omar Khayyam 385.00
2 Grand Marquis- Obelisk 450.00
i Chéteau 650.00
i Ayam Gainaclis 650.00
0 Zaman Gainaclis 580.00

i/ CapeBay 500.00 %2
32

8 Beer
% Stella 66.00

2 Heineken 73.00
Meister 88.00

SRR
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26
< Sakara 83.00

oE 29
b o
o5 &5
h) 2
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% 2
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5 All prices above to Egyptian pounds add 12% Service + value Tax %2
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